0.13mA thru 18mA
Current Limiting Diodes
in the SOD-123FL package
Central Semiconductor’s CMJ series of silicon field effect
current regulator diodes is designed for applications requiring a
constant current over a wide voltage range.  These devices are
manufactured in the epoxy molded, low profile SOD-123FL case.
Special selections of IP (regulator current) are available for critical

GUIDE
Packaging Base /
Ordering Information
Reel Size Quantity Central
Item No.
Central
Item No.
7” 3,000
CMJ0130 TR CMJ3500 TR
CMJ0300 TR CMJ4500 TR
CMJ0500 TR CMJ5750 TR
CMJ0750 TR CMJH080 TR
CMJ1000 TR CMJH100 TR
CMJ1500 TR CMJH120 TR
CMJ2000 TR CMJH150 TR
CMJ2700 TR CMJH180 TR
To order samples of this device visit:
Samples
145 Adams Avenue • Hauppauge • New York • 11788 • USA • Tel:(631) 435-1110 • Fax:(631) 435-1824